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FLEXIBLE CLOSING

THIS IS THE PERFECT BUNGALOW!

* Best of Town and Country in Georgetown

* 100 x 190 feet ovrlking N. Halton Golf Club

* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks

* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm

* Wonderful Spacious Bungalow on Large Lot!

. * Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral
LYNN ceilings = L-shaped livingroom and dining room
* Spacious rms throughout with huge deck
DREWRY* 37 x 20" - mature trees and perennial gardens

*Sales = Beautiful lot both front and back!!!
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3 bedroom, 3 bathroom
executive townmanor by “The
Daniels”. Thousands spent in
upgrades, finished walkout
basement, private fully fenced
yard. $234,900.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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1-888-833-1945 CORP.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3 ~ 2-4 P.M.
10 Morris St., Georgetnugp Guefph Ryan, Worri

This unique century old

home features main floor

family room plus den or
Rl offic_e, 2 bathrooms, 5
e appliances. All for only
Rep. $167,000. Call Pat* today to
(519) view.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

CHARMING VICTORIAN

On landscaped 1/2 acre lot. Elora Cataract Trl.

Home features pine floors, sunken kitchen with

wood cathedral ceiling & w/o to deck, woodstove,

. very bright dining area, overlooking private yard.
LARRY Entertainers’ living room with refin pine floors. BR

RSNl or off, on main floor closed in verandah with wood

: cathedral ceiling. Newer electrical, heating &
i HEP' water system, CVAC. Most windows are
casement uprades. Modern bath off MBR.
Custom made tool shed. $214,777. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 905-877-1237.
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For Information Call

JOHNT.
COOK**

Broker/Owner
(519)

833-9393

1-800-930-4293
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Representative

(905)

456-1000

Ext. 3417

A SWEETHEART
Four bedroom brick
bungalow on 1 acre on the
edge of Erin. Detached
garage/workshop, finished
rec room, small stream.
’ TURGEON*

Asking $240,000. Call S"Saies Rob
Bonnie* or John*** for (519)
more details. McE-636 333 9393

MCENERY JEIRI:

ﬁEhL =S TATE INC.

BONNIE

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. NOV. 3/01 - 1-3 P.M.
134 EATON

Excellent 4 bdrm. det. (over 2700 sq ft) in much
desired Georgetown. Open concept layout
features family sized kitchen with walk-out to
yard. Is open to family room with gas fireplace,
separate living/dining rooms, 4 large bdrms.,
dream master with double walk-in closets & 5
pce. ensuite. Extras incl.: ceramics, CAC, pine
shed, all electrical light fixtures & window cover-
ings. A must see! (905) 456-1000 EXT. 3417.
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